Copyright © 2008 Seagate Technology LLC. All rights reserved. Printed in USA. Seagate, Seagate Technology and the Wave logo are registered trademarks of Seagate
Technology LLC in the United States and/or other countries. FreeAgent is either a trademark or registered trademarks of Seagate Technology LLC or one of its affi  liated
companies in the United States and/or other countries. All other trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respecti ve owners. When referring to
hard drive capacity, one gigabyte, or GB, equals one billion bytes and one terabyte, or TB, equals one trillion bytes. Your computer’s operati ng system may use a diff erent
standard of measurement and report a lower capacity. In additi on, some of the listed capacity is used for formatti  ng and other functi ons, and thus will not be available for
data storage. Quanti tati ve usage examples for various applicati ons are for illustrati ve purposes. Actual quanti ti es will vary based on various factors, including fi le size, fi le
format, features and applicati on soft ware. Seagate reserves the right to change, without noti ce, product off erings or specifi cati ons. DS1656.1-0808US
Visit Seagate.com for more informati on about these and other Seagate retail products.
PC Requirements* •  Windows Vista Home Basic, Home Premium, Ulti mate, or Business Service Pack-1
•  Windows XP Home, Professional, Media Center Editi on Service Pack-2
• USB 2.0 Port
Product Dimensions 0.49 in H x 3.15 in W x 5.12 in L (12.5 mm x 80 mm x 130 mm)         Weight: 5.64 oz (0.16 kg)
Performance Specs •  USB 2.0: up to 480 Mb/s
•  Rotati onal Speed: 5400 RPM
Product Retail
Packaging Specs
Box dimensions:  7.00 in H x 2.00 in W x 5.75 in L (177.8 mm x 50.8 mm x 146.1 mm)
Box weight: 0.6 lb (0.27 kg)
Master carton dimensions:  7.63 in H x 9.68 in W x 11.68 in L (196.7 mm 245.9 mm x 296.6 mm)
Master carton weight: 3.52 lb (1.62 kg)
Master carton quanti ty: 4
Master cartons per pallet: 80
Pallet dimensions:  43.13 in H x 40.00 in W x 48.00 in L (1,095.5 mm x 1,016.0 mm x 1,219.2 mm)
Pallet weight: 334.45 lb (151.7 kg)
Pallet layers: 5
Inside the Box • FreeAgent Go drive
•  FreeAgent soft ware pre-loaded on drive (Windows only)
• Quickstart guide
• Flexible USB travel cable - 18 inches
• Opti onal dock and case sold separately
Dock Dimensions 1.16 in H x 3.34 in W x 2.40 in L (29.50 mm x 84.85 mm x 61.04 mm)  Weight: 6.35 oz (0.18 kg)
Travel Case Dimensions 0.88 in H x 3.36 in W x 5.51 in L (22.42 mm x 85.40 mm x 139.96 mm) Weight: 0.71 oz (0.02 kg)
Product Retail
Packaging Specs
Box Dimensions: 7.00 in H x 2.00 in W x 5.75 in L (177.8 mm x 50.8 mm x 146.1 mm)
Box Weight: 0.6 lb (0.3 kg)
Master carton dimensions: 7.63 in H x 9.68 in x W 11.68 (196.7mm x 245.9 mm x 296.6 mm)
Master carton weight: 3.52 lb (1.6 kg)
Master carton quanti ty: 4
Master cartons per pallet: 80
Pallet dimensions: 43.13 in H x 40.00 in W x 48.00 in L (1,095.5 mm x 1,016.0 mm x 1,219.2 mm)
Pallet weight: 334.45 lb (151.7 kg)
Pallet layers: 5
Inside the Box • Dock with 4ft . att ached USB cable
•  Durable, protecti ve travel case
FreeAgent Go Portable Drive
FreeAgent Go Accessory Pack
* Compati bility may vary depending on user’s hardware confi gurati on and operati ng system
Capacity Color Model Number UPC Multi -Pack UPC
250 GB Silver ST902503FGA2E1-RK 763649008034 10763649008031
250 GB Black ST902503FAA2E1-RK 763649011652 10763649011659
320 GB Silver ST903203FGA2E1-RK 763649008102 10763649008109
320 GB Black ST903203FAA2E1-RK 763649011683 10763649011680
320 GB Blue ST903203FBA2E1-RK 763649011843 10763649011840
320 GB Red ST903203FDA2E1-RK 763649012093 10763649012090
500 GB Silver ST905003FGA2E1-RK 763649008171 10763649008178
500 GB Black ST905003FAA2E1-RK 763649011751 10763649011758
Dock / Case Silver / Black 100521233 763649011935 10763649011932